
IFRESH PERMIT]

Date of Approval : 1 1 -O ct2023

'1 . Permit No

2. Name Of The Permit Holder

3. Name of Father/Husband
4. Address

5(i) Registration [\,4ark of the Vehicle
(ii) Make/Model

(iii) Chassis Number
(iv) Engine Nunrber
(v) Class of Vehlcle

(vi) Registratjon,Date

Route
Gode

\t{Y@- t\2>
TRANSPORT DEPARTM ENT, BIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.SI.S,

ISee Rute 73 (zXi)J

PERMTT tN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE pERMtT (BUS PERMIT)

PART.A

BRO6PE3927

eV#
ridS'se

mm
fu6n rr<lrr

(vii) Service rip*,;,,.5i \ :: : Ordinary Servicb
(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle is under TAIA MoroRs FIN LTD
t r:-- n. .--L - - -

*ww'- sfo**--ffi*-. -C-

-' *S
ROUTE DETAIL

&,

Rouher \\"
Flag '

8R2023_SC-2947A
VISHAL ANAND

I UMAKANT KUMAR SINGH,II 
ADD 164 WARD No 14 NEAR Cr]HATAUNI CI IOWK MATI]IYA zI['tAI,

r , Bihar Purba Champaran-845401

"'.,, i 2,.,.,. N I.r TATA MOTQRS LTD/STARBUS EX 36+D Lpg12l4g
, I .r7'' MATsl4oo4Ktrliaat

4g7IC.41treYA17 1a7cnrrcorirr'airii,

\
, ,. Bus

.",, ,13-Aug-201S 
,

0

Route
Length
(ln t{M)

Via

C H HAPWA, MOTI HAR, I KH J UR IYA, MO HAMA
DPUR,GOPALGANJ, MIRGANJ

[/UZZAFARPUR REGION

i
I
I
t

i

l

11-Oct-2023 To: 10-Oct-2028

*--/
il,ri,i iili :t_sfi -i* iiri: :.;:,1 ji{",.+j

Fi. .xril*i:.f**.,iifi r*; iil*:,:,;ii IndiaPbd

tt*rrter t{rlt"Sli$#f3. lI: t I
ibrli. {l3qit,fl*EIt*St.
PIH:tr:4l}i, tutituri t*l

7. Route/Area for whioh permit is valid:

F*-tzfto(wn

2465DOWN RASAUL SIWAN
9B

11'Numberofvehic|esoutofsuchtotalffimPWffi.u,,iug.andproVideforspecia|
occasions........ ..........N..ffi.gqiryWgmmmm;UnmW*..N.or
12. Maximum and minimum daity trips 

"Mbffir$",ffi m ffi ffi tr W N ;fi
1 3. Maximum and minimum rate of fare$. .ff $. eq .ffi N N_*S ffi*M N Sl
'14' The stase carriase mav be used ,* ffi&Wmffi,ffiffifi'ffi&ffi ffio suo;ect to the conditions herein underspeciried......" NWffi15'Thereservestagecarriage,u,o"rareasandSubjecttotheconditionsspecifiedinP'Co.SPermit
No. .ffito

I



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

lll l;il[",::]:?t'"'ifl"i:;::1 l#:H"':#ffi;;"ffi;J:Ll:ffi:[i:i{:lTl'"u o"n"'.'iv sharr i:e exh b 
'ied 'n 'ihe

vt:lriclt: artd at specifierJ siancls ancl halts on the route or within the area'

(il) ihatspecified.,unorrJ.oi comfortandcleanlinessshall bemaintainedinthevehicles'

ili ilI 
,#ifl:lT 

*tiTi,.,Hfl:n::,l.Iin;:::"J;iJ:.3i* 'ihe 
speed perm 

"ed 
unde*h s Ac'i

(6) rhat the vehicte ," *ni"n ii" p",.it':*]: ;;t';; 
't 

*".'1^t:.t:n so sec 5 or sec'113

(7)lhat its horder sha, not use a Stage carriage in a pubric place for carrying or intending to carry passengers unless it carrtes

:;l*liT" servce or Srase carrase:'ii::j:i:*:Li'::i:;il;:JilTiff,ffi:J:Iil:.':[::i::$:1X[l]i?ll;" '
(9) No ow.cr sha* emproy any person to act as """;;;;i;.;;are 

of tickets for traver by public service vehicre unless that person

ilittrl*,*:*'";,"",," .nu, not be a*owed bevond rhe rimit as provided in the provision to crause (xx:i) of .,'l::.^:.* 

_ 

of section

/2 of the Motor Vehrcles Act'

(11) (i) No motor vehicre sha, be fitted with an audio on audio visuar device in such a position so that it distracts the attention of driver'

(11) (ii) such auclio-visuar device or video or oo" ,'"-.ia",. ,ha, fitted in .r.r., . po.,tion that its-operations not accessible to driver'

(11)(iii)Nolouclspeak",,tt,.t.uotoanyof."*o",,.""shallfitindriver,scabinincaseofaStagecarriage.
(12) Vchicle owner will made availabl" ."nu,.."." ,_no ,g"nr license within a month to the Under sign through affidavit.

(1 ,) the name of oriu", Jnr 
"nnauctor 

with their m;;le;umber sha, tr" *nti"n .i"rrry on both sid es of the bus in addition to the name

atrd aclclress of the oPerator'

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also'

i[l[[ffinl;:r :i:]]Tn'it:iffi[1ffil,*o ?r'f]|l::j''* 
ex'i ns sher w rr be a mus'i

li:1ffiff$:;:fftTlixiliff,Hi[:*:Lf,;::n:'#::T.ff[::,5ilillllmunities/sonss, 
vic eos w ,, not be arrowed n the

'.i*;rr",, 
be ensured o, *u o"r*,, horder that the driver of the vehicre sha[ fo[ow the directions notified "': ':t:,t^:cle 

Drivins

I{cgulirtit-rrr. 201 /

(20) 
-T-his permit is subject to the conditions raid down in section 84 of the Act, and in sub-rure(1) of rure 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles Rules

,r,l , n,. perrnit is also subiect to condition tl"t': 
.,

(21) (i)_rhe approved or"-i"oi. and time-table of the routes shat be exhibited in the vehicres and on the parking placelstands and halts

.po.ifi",l in the application for permit'

(21) (ii) The arrangemenrs specified ," *" 
:lfr,"::on 

for the permit, for housing, maintenance and repairs of the vehicles' and for siorage

anrl sage custody of luggage ancl goods will be.maintained'

(21)(iii)The records r"n *irr.. sriall ue submitted to i" tn" TransportAutl.rority as specified by it

fiii# s,:ill:S *l{:U:::;n[H.ffi["Ji:,[:;'il'l"ss 
than one month (i) Varv the conditions or the permit (ii)

Attach to tlrc pclrmit further conditions'

(2,4) r he perrnit is uario irlno onry if accompanied by an authorisation srip indicating the period of validity on ihe basis of payment of

Hl]oior vcnicte Tax and additional M V Taxes'

(25)'Ihe permit is ,rrr"o ,.-,0i"1, to the condition that difference of tax, if any on final carcurations' sha* payable along with penalty' if

['li*i*i, tow seats 'r'nr 
n" **'".':'::: ::::'::];:iff::]',T:;:'^:::1ilil:[:Til ["";Jffr"1i:T,:;:'Jffi'"''0"'"

(27) Every vehicre owner wi, keep reserve *o .oui, * in" firrt ,.o* to, tr.'," r,unii"ap persons' rt wi' be mentioned near the rese

l;fi i*iri-JHil#dt:*.,ffi -,***-:l#d*:'.T]rffi r:td;LtsilT'riirrii:ri:Tili'.
co-Passengers to the ve 

- -,,^tr

VEHIGLE NO. BRO6PE3927

PERMTT NO' BR2O23-SC-29474

""'r"'" "orrn 
then permit will be cancelled

t)ate; 11-Oct-2023



PERMIT NO, 8R2023.SC.2947A

11-Oct-2023

VEHICLE NO. BRO6PE3927

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Route Gode Stoppage JourneY DaY
Arrival Time

(HH:MM)
Departure

Time (HH:MM)
Halt

2465DOWN MSAUL 1 00:00:00 04:'1 9:00 true

2465DOWN SUGAULI 1 05:00:00 05:10:00 true

2465DOWN CHHAPWA I 05:20:00 05:22:00 true

2465DOWN MOTIHAR 1 05:49:00 05:55:00 trUC

2465DOWN IKHJURIYA 1 07:00:00 07:05:00 trLre

2465DOWN MOHAMADPUR 1 07:18:00 07:20:00 truc

2465DOWN GOPALGANJ 1 0B:00:00 08:02 00 trur:

2465DOWN MIRGANJ 1 0B:22:00 0B:24:00 true

2465DOWN SIWAN I 08:50:00 11 :40:00 true

2465DOWN MIRGANJ 1 11:57:00 11:58:00 true

2465DOWN GOPALGANJ I 12:22.00 12:30:00 true

2465DOWN MOHAMADPUR 1 13:20:00 13:25:00 trLlc

2465DOWN IKHJURIYA 1 13:50:00 14:01:00 truc

2465DOWN MOTIHAR 1 15:30:00 15:52:00 true

2465DOwN CHHAPWA 1 16:22:00 16:24:00 true

2465DOWN SUGAULI I 16:34:00 '1 6:40:00 true

2465DOWN RASAUL 1 17:15:00 00:00:00 true

State/Regio


